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Audio

CD

QC

OF

EB

LA

ED

NA

AC

JC

IA

ND

MA

GA

FF

SF

FC

LE

NE

GD

AF

OA

CF

HD

KD

JE

CA

AB

KE

GE

PD

FD

PA

LB

KB

GB

GF

PF

HC

Word
| nuui
dam
!q’ama
gllhad
|haa
qad
'haa
g$ha:
XA
Oqhoo
lgad
0’00
Ixaa
taa
kx’qa:
Kga
|had

Iqgha:

nna
[K’qaa
sa
+qha:
6
Ngaa
Ox00

| xaa
g!xan
glkqd:
glk’qad
goOhoo
gk’ qa:

A

2 A

|né:
mala
dzani
n!ghana
thad:

# Audio
39 HF
40 SC
41 DF
42 DA
43 HE
44 DB
45 IB
46 SD
47 IF
48 LD
49 RB
50 BC
51 AA
52 AD
53 oC
54 LC
55 RF
56 HA
57 RC
58 RD
59 EA
60 OD
61 SB
62 EF
63 EC
64 NF
65 NC
66 SE
67| JB
68 KF
69 GC
70| QD
71 OB
72 DC
73 MF
74 FA
75 RA
76 PC

Word
FQ
nGa:
’$hat
lgad
nOGoo
gk'qa
|K’qc:
g|hé:
l|aa
goOxana
n|lcaa
t'qaa
khala
Ok’qém
dts’ad
ba
lina
thda
Onoo
tshala
xXaa

rFaa
gok’qod
héo
In@’am
|xaa
txali

| qhd:
0060
dtshxa’a:
$q'an
+'aa
gahale
dts’qaa
Fqd:
dtshdd
dthad
dts’qala

# Audio
77| QE
78 KC
79 OE
80| QB
81 CB
82| QA
83 RE
84 BA
85 ME
86| JD
87 FE
88 FB
89 BF
90 HB
91| JA
92 MB
93 PB
94| QF
95 BE
96 | JE
97 EE
98 DE
99 AE

100 NB
101 BD
102 BB
103 IC

104 LF

105 DD
106 IE

107 MC
108 PE
109 CE
110 SA
111 MD
112 ID

113 CC
114 KA

Word
|hda
haa
|lnd’am
dt’qaa
Inahn
kda
tsahdh
n!cad
Ohoo

| g
I’aa
ts’da
g||lxa’dan
gkx’qéla
’Onaje
dtxaa
Oqou
Inda
Fga
|qaa
g|xa’d:
g'had
Fna
Oq'um
$k’qai
!qdheh
| na:
’|Inahé
+nd°tid
Ogood
‘da
Oaqje
n|Gea
|Inaé
gaod
Ond&’a:
la:

|q°3n



